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

Buck Run Farmhouse w/front
porch, .5± acre, built in  2000,
3,500 s.f., 5-BDRM, 3.5-BA,
master & guest suite on main,
walk-in pantry, huge
laundry/mud rm, 14’x17’ bonus
rm/office over garage. Granite,
tile, sisal carpet, nat’l siding,
cherry cabinets, blt-in closets,
huge 2-car garage. Immaculate
FSBO! $448,000. 549-4482.

SISTERS Homeowners: Want
to know the value of your home
in today’s real estate market? Go
to WhatsMyHomeValue.com
for your FREE Comparative
Market Analysis!

102 Commercial
Rentals

200-500+ s.f. retail/office,    high
traffic area off Cascade. 95¢ per
s.f. includes util. 549-9378.

4 GREAT LOCATIONS!
1st floor retail space, center of
town. 384 s.f., 531 s.f., 760 s.f. &
1,100 s.f. Excellent foot traffic.
Call Bill Reed, 549-6000

1,900 sq. ft. of PRIME commer-
cial located on Cascade Ave. Per-
fect for professional office,
gallery, etc. Call Annie at Cold-
well Banker Reed Bros. Realty,
549-6000 or 549-7135.

OFFICE Space: 392 Main Ave.
550 to 1,100 s.f. 95¢ to $1.10 per
foot. Call 549-9267.

HIGH TRAFFIC corner of Pine
& Sisters Park Dr. 1,500 sq. ft. (or
more) commercial/retail/
offices/research & development.
$1,000/mo. Phone Broker Black
at Ponderosa Properties, LLC.
541-588-9219.

PRIME RETAIL SPACE
FOR LEASE

Threewind Shopping Center,
next to Ray’s: 1,580 sq. ft.

Available now! 541-484-0680

INDUSTRIAL PARK
15’ x 50’ RV unit, 14’ Door

593 Sisters Pk Ct. 549-1244

600 sq. ft. office space in bldg.
w/dental & medical clinics. 549-
0973, ask for Jill.

CASCADE STATION
BUSINESS CENTER

541-549-1001
www.cascade-station.com

MINI STORAGE
Sisters Storage & Rental

506 North Pine Street
549-9631

Sizes 5x5 to 15x30. 7-day
access. Computerized security
gate. On-site management.

U-Haul trucks, trailers,
moving boxes & supplies.

•• FREE RENT ••
1 Month with 1-Year Lease! 
 Industrial / Office Space

600 s.f. at 652 N. Aylor Court
$400 per mo. + utilities

Christin Barber, INVESTwest
Commercial Real Estate

• 383-8240 •

MOUNTAIN HIGH 
RV STORAGE
Now available!

15’x 50’ spaces, secured,  gated.
271 Barclay - Sisters

Industrial Park • 549-9222

CENTER OF TOWN
Office and retail space avail.

Call 549-2014

SNO CAP
MINI STORAGE

ON-SITE MANAGERS!
Advanced Security
System including…

security fencing, coded com-
puterized gate, 

security cameras, motion &
heat detectors

Well-lighted and dry.
Call 549-3575 or
Pager: 383-7999

103 Residential Rentals
16064 Cattle Drive Road

3-BDRM, 2.5-BA, 2-story home
w/dbl.-car garage. Nice & quiet
forested setting on 2 acres. NS.

$1,000/mo. + dep.
589 N. Tam Rim

3-BDRM, 2-BA new home in
The Pines, carpet thru-out, fami-

ly room, separate living rm.
NS/NP. $1,100/mo. + dep.

17175 Palomino Drive
3-BDRM, 2.5-BA, lg. 2-story

farmhouse w/wrap around cov-
ered porch, lg. living rm. w/fire-
place, oversized dbl. detached
garage. NS/NP. $1,200/mo. +

dep. Avail. 5/15.
17665 Brandywine Road

Plainview area. Furn. 3-BDRM,
2-BA w/great views, covered

porch, oversized 2-car detached
garage. NS/NP.

$1,400/mo. + deposits.
377 S. Pine St. (upstairs)

2-BDRM, 2-BA condo w/mtn.
views, open floor plan w/gas
fireplace, 2 balconies, single

car garage. NS/NP.
$1,200/mo + deposits.
990 E. Cascade Ave.

Cute country home on 1 acre.
3-BDRM, 1-BA, laundry room
w/storage, pellet fireplace, sin-
gle garage + storage bldg. NS.

$775/mo. + dep.
14981 Buggywhip

2-story, 3-BDRM, 2-BA, wood
stove, sgl. attached garage w/

storage. $835/mo.+dep. NS/NP.
15917 Pinion Jay Lane

2-BDRM, 2-BA, lg. dbl.-car
garage + shop. $1,000/mo.

NS/NP. Avail. 5/4.
70029 Appaloosa Drive

2-story, 2-BDRM, 2-BA on 1
acre. Dbl.-car garage. NS.

$875/mo. + dep.
599 N. Tam Rim Drive

Brand new 3-BDRM, 2-BA,
open floor plan, dbl.-car garage.

NS/NP. $950/mo. + dep.
69274 Pannier

2-BDRM, 2-BA, open floor
plan, single-car detached garage

w/carport, bonus rm. behind
garage, breezeway between

house & garage. NS/NP.
$950/mo. + dep. Avail. 5/16.

Ranch Living 
without the work! Cute & cozy
1-BDRM, 1-BA, loft. apt. w/

wood stove, small yard w/patio.
NS/NP. $550/mo. + dep.
All shown by appt. only.

CHECK OUT
OUR WEBSITE:

www.ponderosaproperties.com
Stop by our office for addi-
tional info on more rentals
available or call Debbie at

541-588-9223
Ponderosa Properties LLC
221 South Ash, Sisters, OR

ROOMMATE: $300. Tiny
bunkhouse w/privileges, $200.
Private acreage. 549-1418.

ROOM for RENT: $300 + half.
549-0344 (8:30 to 4:30).

4-BDRM by the school avail.
5/15. $1,250/mo. 549-4706.

1-BDRM apt., center of town.
$525/mo. incl. util. 549-9378.

BRAND NEW 4-BDRM, 2-BA,
2-car garage in town. $1,325 per
mo. Call 549-6460.

RARE rental in Sage Meadow.
3-BDRM, 2-BA, 1,300 sq. ft.
home. $900/mo. Avail. after 4/15.
Call 549-2477.

3-BDRM, 2-BA, 2-car garage, 1
acre. NS/NP. $1,200. Avail. 8/03,
possible lease. 549-9732.

1-BDRM in downtown Sisters.
$450/mo. 925-352-7009.

LG. 1-BDRM, 1-BA upstairs
condo in 4th Sister Lodge needs
quiet, responsible renter. W/D,
fridge, cable, water, sewer and
garbage paid. NS, NP. $575/mo.
+ dep. Refs required. 1-800-586-
4266 x.5267.

454 E. Adams: 3-BDRM, 1-BA
home in downtown Sisters. Large
backyard w/storage. $500 per
month. 549-7137.

BOARDING House: Private
bed & bath, own entrance. Avail-
able May 15. 549-6415.

NOT USING YOUR
VACATION HOME?

We have out-of-state renters
needing homes in the area. Let

your home pay its own way
for a year ... call us!

RUSTIC, cabin-like home
in Tollgate. Two bedrooms, loft
and one bathroom.  Great for

one or two people. $720 per mo.
plus dep. Pet negotiable.
 SECLUDED and private

2-BDRM, 2-BA semi-rustic
home in natural juniper setting
with mtn. views. Bedrooms and

bath downstairs with kitchen
and living area upstairs for the
view. No garage. Owner seeks
long-term tenant. $750 per mo.

plus deposit for lease.
Pick up applications at 

COLDWELL BANKER
REED BROS. REALTY

Suzi Sheward, Property Mgmt.
291 W. Cascade, Sisters

541-549-6000

FREE Month w/1-yr. lease!
2-BDRM, 2-BA townhouse on
Cascade Ave. 1,240 sq. ft., new
appl., insul., 2-car garage.
NS/NP. $775/mo. Also, 3-
BDRM, 2.5-BA, 2-story town-
house at 246 W. Jefferson. 1,560
sq. ft., propane fireplace, garage.
NS. $1,100/mo. 1st, last + dep.
549-9944.

AVAIL. 5/15. Tollgate, 4/5
bdrms, 2 BA, 2,000 sq. ft., 2 sto-
ry, 1/2 acre, community pool/ten-
nis. $900/mo. 1st, last, + sec. dep.
NS/NP. 549-6903.

3-BDRM, 2-BA on lg. lot in
town, close to school. Newer w/
dbl. garage in Rolling Horse
Mds. $1,000/mo. + deposit. Days
549-2547; eves 549-5914.

69807 Pine Ridge Road: 2
BDRM, 2 BA, 1 acre, view, oil
heat, wood stove, W/D hkup. NS.
$825 + dep. 503-585-3227

Beautiful View: Apt. above
home, incl. ALL util., W/D,
garage, furnished or non-furn.
NP/NS. $600/mo. 595-5600.

C L A S S I F I E D S
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C L A S S I F I E D S
In Town: 2-BDRM, 1-BA, A/C,
fireplace, W/D, fridge. Avail. 5/1.
$750 + dep. 549-4274.

LOG home on 10 acres w/barn,
irrig. pasture. Newly remodeled
3-BDRM, 2-BA, great views.
$1,500/mo. 504-5255.

2-BDRM, 1-BA apartment.
$515 per mo. + deposit. NP. 114
W. Adams. 549-9113.

– FREE RENT –
1 Month with 1-Year Lease! 

1-BDRM, 1.5-BA, mtn. views,
great location at New Sisters

Village. W/D, $725/mo.
Call for showing!

Christin Barber, INVESTwest
Commercial Real Estate

• 383-8240 •

ADAMS ROOST APTS.
1 BDRM, 1 BA - $525
2 BDRM, 1 BA - $625
3 BDRM, 2 BA - $750

Office -  549-3333
Manager - 549-1511

NEW, QUAINT 2-BDRM,  1.5-
BA, 1-car garage across from Vil-
lage Green Park. $800/mo. +
deposit. 549-4482.

Modern, Affordable Apts.
In nearby Redmond, 20 miles
from Sisters. 1, 2 & 3 BDRM,

$395-$595. Call Dwain at
Chaparral Apts. 923-5008.
www.redmondrents.com

104 Vacation Rentals
QUIET, attractive, completely
furnished guest cabin on Sisters
area ranch. Panoramic view of
Cascade snowcaps. Nightly ($75)
or weekly rates. 548-7375.

IN TOWN: 3+ BDRM, 2-BA
home w/fully equipped kitchen,
TV/Cable/CD, fireplace, quality
furnishings, walk to town! 504-
9000 or  cascadehouse.com

4th Sister Lodge Condo
Quiet w/kitchen, fireplace, hot
tub, sauna, cable. 2-BDRM, 2-
BA: $130 / nt., $700/wk.  OR 1-
BDRM, 1-BA: $95 / nt.,
$550/wk. 2-night min. NS/NP.
503-635-4719 or 503-705-4761.

TOLLGATE: 3-BDRM 2-BA
1,700 s.f., full amenities, slps 8.
$125/day, $750/week. NS. 503-
678-1593; rchase@att.net

NEW!! 2 BDRM, 1.5 BA. Sleeps
6. Charming décor. All amenities,
including garage and washer/dry-
er. In the heart of Sisters, across
from the Village Green Park.
$125/night with 2-night mini-
mum. Call for rates on extended
stays. 549-4482.

BEAUTIFUL VIEW! In Sis-
ters. 3-BDRM, 2-BA plus bonus
room. Sleeps 8, all amenities plus
extras. $135 per night, 2-night
minimum. Weekly, $750. 541-
265-8612.

TOLLGATE 
VACATION RENTALS

Sisters homes, several with hot
tubs, up to 10 people.

$80 and up. 2-day minimum.
Call (541) 549-0792

Property management for
second homes.

TollgateVacationRentals.com

RELAXING Vacation Home
near Sisters. Sleeps 6, 2-BA,
satellite TV, VCR. NS/NP.
$85/night. 503-981-7848.
www.pinehaven.addr.com

TOLLGATE
Upscale Vacation House
2 BDRM, 1 BA, sleeps 6

No Smoking, No Pets
$80/night or $500/week

Call 541-549-6329
www.vrbo.com/1621

201 Business
Opportunities

CLASSY KIDS KORNER
$5,000. 549-6933 / 549-7344.

NETWORK MARKETING
We Sponsor For You!

Frontline Resources, Inc.
1-800-372-6091

frontline@pngusa.net

202 For Sale
ENT. CENTER, 68” x 50”, $25;
computer desk, 53” x 42” with 2
drawers, $30; matching table,
$10. Call 549-1078.

Troybilt 5 h.p. PONY rear-tine
rototiller, $675; Whirlpool lg.
cap. W/D, $200; lightning flite
youth model 26” compound bow,
$65; ’94 Ford F250 Xcab, 4x4,
$6,000. 549-8916.

TRUCK Canopy: Custom Top-
per for l-b. $600. 549-2846.

Lumber rack, BBQ, 2 LaZboy
recliners, band saw, sewing
machine, upright freezer, oak din-
ing set. Call 549-3027.

WATKINS
Buy or sell! 121 East Cascade

Sisters Habitat for
Humanity

THRIFT STORE
141 W. Main Avenue

Open Tues. – Sat., 10 to 4
Sunday, noon to 4 • 549-1740 
DONATIONS: Tues. – Sat., 

10 a.m. to 3 p.m. ONLY.
Call ahead for large amounts!

FIREWOOD: Delivered, $100
per cord. 541-420-3254.

Firewood : Lodge Pole Pine,
House logs, Railing. 548-2209

203 Recreation
Equipment

Boat: Bayliner Capri, low hrs.,
like new, $8,995. 549-3027.

DRIFT BOATS: Affordable,
lightweight, 11 ft. river prams,
epoxy & plywood construction.
$1,300 unpainted. 549-2034.

204 Garage Sales
WORTH coming to multi fam-
ily sale! Fri. & Sat. 5/2-3.  Starts
at 8 a.m . Ivy Lane, off
Cloverdale. Too much to list! 

FRI. & SAT., 9 to 5 at 17384 Ivy
Lane, 1/2 mile off Cloverdale Rd.
Girl’s bedroom set, Barbie dolls,
chain saws, some bedding, cloth-
ing, BBQ, studded tires and much
more!

MOVING: Lots of furn. W/D,
lawn equip., something for every-
one! Fri.-Sat., 8 to 3. No early
birds. 16751 Peterson Ridge
Road, follow signs.

TRINKETS to Treasures, a day
of deals, May 3, Prineville. More
than 35 garage sales, indoor flea
market at fairgrounds, outdoor
flea market at bowling alley. Pick
up free guide at Coldwell Banker
Realty, west end of town, 6:30
a.m. to ??.

UPSCALE RESALE
Quality home & garden furnish-
ings. Whimsical painted furni-
ture, fine vintage quilts, linens &
pillows, antiques & primitives.
Planters, baskets & plants for
Mother’s Day. Assorted saddles,
side-by-side frig. & dishwasher.
May 3, 8 am to 4 pm, one day
only! CREATIVE CHICKS CO-
OP, 69482 Squawcreek Dr., off
Camp Polk Rd. by Aspen Lakes
Golf Course.

FRI. & SAT., MAY 9 & 10, 8 to
6. Horse tack, antiques, furn.
68844 Hurtley Ranch Rd.

MULTI-FAMILY Garage sale
to benefit preschool. SAT. May
10, 9 to 1, 104 E. Adams

SELL YOUR STUFF!!
Last week’s event drew over

700 shoppers! Bring your
garage & yard sale here! Spaces

start at $15 every SAT. at
Deschutes Co. Fairgrounds.
Vendors welcome at 6 a.m.,
shoppers at 8 a.m. Info, call

C.O. Swap Meet at 548-4994

SATURDAY MARKET
Reserve space now!

121 E. Cascade. Starts 5/10.

205 Lost & Found
FOUND: White mink or fox
scarf/stole w/head & feet in
Creekside City Park. 549-1867.

301 Vehicles
’84 FORD F150: High boy,
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